WaTEr QualITy PrOduCTS
Catalog 10
Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. Watts reserves the right
to change or modify product design, construction, specifications or materials without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make
such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
©Watts 2010 Version 4.0 1039
SECTION 11
drinking Water

Model WQCFU-T-11KIT
CERTIFIED
TO
NSF / ANSI
Standards
42 & 53
NOTE:
System function
at only 20 PSI
(1.4 bar) and
pressure drop
is only 3 PSI
at 0.5 GPM.
Part Number Description Type Size Micron Rating
WQCFU-T-11KIT Drinking water system Triple 9" x 2.5" 12" --
WQCSC11 Sediment cartridge 1st stage 11" 5
WQCCC11 Carbon block cartridge 2nd stage 11" 5
WQCHFC11 Hollow fiber membrane cartridge 3rd stage 11" 0.1 - 0.3
Parts
Reduces:
NSF Standard 42
•  Chlorine taste

NO SUMPS NO TANK LOW COSTNO REJECT
WATER
NO PRESSURE
PROBLEMS
Part Number Description Case
WQCFUB-S Bracket for filter unit, single 100
WQCFUB-D Bracket for filter unit, dual 50
WQCFUB-T Bracket for filter unit, triple 50
Brackets For Filter Units
Part Number Description Case
WQCH14-2 Head connector (2 port, 1/4” for pre and post filters) 100
WQCH14-3 Head connector (3 port, 1/4” for membrane) 100
Heads For Filter Units
Components
Part Number Description Case
WQCSC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 32
WQCCC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 32
WQCHFC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 32
WQCABC10 10” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 32
10” Cartridges
Part Number Description Case
WQCSC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC11 11” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
11” Cartridges
Part Number Description Case
WQCSC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC13 13” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
13” Cartridges
Note: Head components and complete systems are not equipped with the “automatic shut off” feature.
Cartridges
have double